
 
 
 

   
 
 
 
 

 

Programme for Cefn Mawr Youth Provision 

January 2026 – April 2026 

Date Activity Time Location 

Monday 5/1/26 CLOSED 

Wednesday 7/1/26 
Welcome back night with 
games and hot chocolate 

6pm – 8pm George Edwards Hall 

Monday 12/1/26 
Play your cards right with 

prizes 
6pm – 8pm George Edwards Hall 

Wednesday 14/1/26 
Dance off 

compete against your friends 
6pm – 8pm George Edwards Hall 

Monday 19/1/26 
Agored cooking a simple 

meal 
6pm – 8pm George Edwards Hall 

Wednesday 21/1/26 
Karaoke night sing your 

heart out 
6pm – 8pm George Edwards Hall 

Monday 26/1/26 
Agored cooking a simple 

meal 
6pm – 8pm George Edwards Hall 

Wednesday 28/1/26 Pom pom making 6pm – 8pm George Edwards Hall 

Monday 2/2/26 
Agored cooking a simple 

meal 
6pm – 8pm George Edwards Hall 

Wednesday 4/2/26 Hot chocolate with a film 6pm – 8pm George Edwards Hall 

Monday9/2/26 
Agored cooking a simple 

meal 
6pm – 8pm George Edwards Hall 

Wednesday 11/2/26 Valentine’s card making 6pm – 8pm George Edwards Hall 

CLOSED HALF TERM 

Monday 23/2/26 Late pancake night with fruit 6pm – 8pm George Edwards Hall 

Wednesday 25/2/26 Bingo with prizes 6pm – 8pm George Edwards Hall 

Monday 
2/3/26 

St David’s day, daffodil 
coloring competition 

6pm – 8pm George Edwards Hall 

Wednesday 4/3/26 Make your own toasties 6pm – 8pm George Edwards Hall 

Monday 
9/3/26 

Quiz on influential women 6pm – 8pm George Edwards Hall 

 
 
 



 
 
 

   
 
 
 
 

 

Wednesday 11/3/26 
Programme Planning with 

Young People 
6pm – 8pm George Edwards Hall 

Monday 16/3/26 Programme Planning 6pm – 8pm George Edwards Hall 

Wednesday 18/3/26 Uno and games night 6pm – 8pm George Edwards Hall 

Monday 
23/3/26 

Easter crafts 6pm – 8pm George Edwards Hall 

Wednesday 25/3/26 Easter egg hunt 6pm – 8pm George Edwards Hall 

CLOSED END OF TERM – EASTER HOLIDAYS 

 
For further information about all of the above activities, contact 

www.youngwrexham.co.uk  for regular updates and any changes to the programme.   
This contact information will not be shared with any other party. 

Finally, we would love to hear your ideas for future activities so please don’t be afraid 
to share. 

 

http://www.youngwrexham.co.uk/

